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43. Internationales Hi-Point Meeting
Zurich, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 8 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
22.03.2025 - 10:38 Startlist Prelim
Schweizerrekord 58.22 UGOLKOVA, Maria SCU Tokyo (JPN) 24.07.2021
Meetingrekord 59.46 OSMAN, Farida EGY Ziirich 05.03.2022
Sieger 2024 1:00.93 ULLMANN, Julia Sul Zurich 16.03.2024
HiPoint Limite : 1:16.00
YB
Heat 1 of 8, 10:38
1
2 MUELLER, Mia 12  Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach  SUI 1:16.73
3 PEREZ DE LA SOTA, Noemi 12  Schwimmclub Meilen Sul 1:16.00
4 SACCO, Viola 08 Schwimmverein Waedenswil SuUI 1:15.68
5 HELFER, Juline 12  Limmat Sharks Zuerich SuUI 1:15.78
6 ALBERTS, Tara 13  Schwimmverein Waedenswil SuUl 1:16.00
7 WOODS, Olivia 12  Schwimmverein Waedenswil SuUl 1:17.37
8
Heat 2 of 8, 10:40
1 MAZZACCHI, Chiara 10 Lugano Aquatics Sul 1:14.71
2 ROTH, Nadja 09  Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen Sul 1:13.45
3 MANTEGANI, Elisa 07  Lugano Aquatics Sul 1:12.33
4 KULCSAR, Hanga 09 Schwimmclub Uster SuUl 1:12.23
5 LANTZ, Alice 08 SC Thalwil Sul 1:12.28
6 BARNEZET, Elisa 07 Limmat Sharks Zuerich SuUl 1:12.69
7 SOMAINI, Carolina 09 Schwimmclub Chur Sul 1:13.59
8 BACHMANN, Giolina 11  SC Thalwil Sul 1:15.67
Heat 3 of 8, 10:42
1 GERBER, Lea 09 Lugano Aquatics SuI 1:11.79
2 SPIESS, Anina 10 Schwimmclub Uster Sul 1:11.18
3 TACCHINI, Aurora 10 Lugano Aquatics SuI 1:10.87
4 GONZALEZ, Medea 09 Schwimmclub Uster SuI 1:10.67
5 COLZANI, Miriam 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel SuUl 1:10.68
6 NAGY, Arnika 11 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen SuUl 1:11.04
7 MAURI, Aisha 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich SuUl 1:11.62
8 OSWALD, Lotta 11 SK Sparta Konstanz GER 1:11.80
Heat 4 of 8, 10:44
1 CEBIC, Andrea 11  SC Buelach SuUI 1:10.56
2 DUERLER, Selina 11 Limmat Sharks Zuerich Sul 1:09.50
3 ECOFFEY, Lena 07 Schwimmclub Liestal SuUl 1:08.50
4 KOCH, Chiara 06 Schwimmclub Uster SuUl 1:07.17
5 ZWICKY, Cornelia 01  Schwimmclub Uster SuUl 1:08.39
6 CUSSIGH, Beatrice 07  Schwimmverein Waedenswil Sul 1.08.85
7 FRANO, Lorena 06 Schwimmclub Schaffhausen Sul 1:10.05
8 RECK, Vanessa 09 Schwimmklub Zollikon Sul 1:10.59
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43. Internationales Hi-Point Meeting

Zurich, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 8, Women, 100m Bultterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 8, 10:45

1

O ~NO UL A~WN

FREIMANN, Jessica
FRISK, Christina
SENDUR, Elin Julia
ARNOLD, Valerie Marlen
SPAGNOL, Lucia
AUER, Tanja

RAICIC, Diana
KALUZNA, Karolina

Heat 6 of 8, 10:47

O~NO U WNPE

STANEK, Ava

SOELLNER, Lilly
GENIETS, Amelie
WAGNER, Maayana
LEIBUNDGUT, Lena
MUELLER, Selina

TUCCI, Lavinia

MARTIN ZDARILOVA, Aitana

Heat 7 of 8, 10:49

[N
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NODARI, Ella

HARRISON, Helena

GRABHER, Annina

BRUGGER, Angelique

PATT, Angelina

CHUARD, Flavie

KLIMENT, Panna

FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Carolina

Heat 8 of 8, 10:50

[EN
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KUENG, Yara

VARGA, Nora
ARGANESE, Martina
VOGT, Nathalie
RICHARD, Loane
PAPP, Leona

LANG, Emma
TRASCINELLI, Rachele

99 Limmat Sharks Zuerich

10  Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach

09 Schwimmverein Baar
08 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
11  Limmat Sharks Zuerich

05 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach

10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
10  Schwimmverein Baar

08 Schwimmclub Uster

11  Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach

04  SC Thalwil

06 Swim Team Lucerne
04  Swim Regio Solothurn
07 Schwimmverein Baar
08 SC Buelach

07  Schwimmclub Uster

06  Schwimmclub Schaffhausen

04  Schwimmclub Uster
04 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
00 Swim Team Lucerne
05 Schwimmclub Uster
06  Schwimmklub Bern

06  Schwimmclub Uster
05  Schwimmklub Bern

10 Swim Team Lucerne

09 Schwimmclub Chur

10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
07  SC Thalwil

09 Red-Fish Neuchatel

09 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
08  Schwimmclub Winterthur
08  Schwimmclub Uster

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

1:10.46
1:09.42
1:08.46
1:07.00
1:07.88
1:08.78
1:09.95
1:10.58

1:10.34
1:09.14
1:08.41
1:06.38
1:07.60
1:08.55
1:09.77
1:10.56

1:06.23
1:05.11
1:02.53
1:01.47
1:02.50
1:03.44
1:06.01
1:06.24

WDR
1:05.41
1:04.60
1:02.83
1:03.07
1:05.24
1:05.42
1:05.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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Registered to Limmat Sharks Zirich
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